
2024 9 week Tuition Rate is $3660.00


Payment Schedule 

Tuition for the 2024 season has been divided into 9 installments. 

1. At the time of registration a nonrefundable $60.00 registration fee and a 
nonrefundable sum of $400.00  *($460.00) are due.  


2. Due on Saturday, April 6, 2024, a nonrefundable sum of $400.00   


3. Due on Saturday, April 27, 2024, a nonrefundable sum of $400.00   


4. Due on Saturday, May 18, 2024, a nonrefundable sum of $400.00


5. Due on Saturday, June 1, 2024, a nonrefundable sum of $400.00


6. Due on Friday, June 21, 2024, (week # 1) a nonrefundable sum of $400.00


7. Due on Friday, July 5, 2024, (week # 3) a nonrefundable sum of $400.00 


8. Due on Friday, July 19, 2024, (week # 5) a nonrefundable sum of $400.00

9. Due on Friday, Aug. 2, 2024, (week # 7) a nonrefundable sum of $400.00

3 week session Tuition Schedule for all Campers

*sessions are not interchangeable

At the time of registration a nonrefundable $60.00 registration 
fee and a nonrefundable sum of $1509.00 are due for each 3 week 
session.


2024 Session Dates 

*sessions are not interchangeable

Session 1 (3 weeks) Monday, June 17 through Friday, July 5


Session 2 (3 weeks) Monday, July 8 through Friday, July 26


Session 3 (3 weeks) Monday, July 29 through Friday, Aug. 16


